

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

COURT RECEIVER REPORT NO. 260 OF 2021

In

SUITS 3813 OF 2000

Atcom Technologies LtdPETITIONER

V/S

Y.a.chunawala And Co. And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH

SUITS NO. 305 OF 2001

Shree Siddhivinyak Developers And OrsPLAINTIFF

V/S

Saraldisha Investments And OrsDEFENDANT

WITH

SUITS NO. 3813 OF 2000

Atcom Technologies LtdPLAINTIFF

V/S

Y.a.chunawala And Co. And AnrDEFENDANT

WITH

CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 57 OF 2011

In

SUITS 3813 OF 2000

Atcom Technologies LtdPETITIONER

V/S

Y.a. Chunawala And Co And 4 Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH
COURT RECEIVER REPORT NO. 77 OF 2024
In
SUITS 3813 OF 2000

Atcom Technologies LtdPETITIONER
V/S
Y.a.chunawala And Co. And AnrRESPONDENT

WITH
CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 59 OF 2012
In
COMMERCIAL SUMMARY SUITS 7 OF 1999

Saraldisha Investments Ltd.PETITIONER
V/S
Shri Siddhivianayak Developers And Ors.RESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE ABHAY AHUJA J

DATE : 3rd September, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 05/09/2024 .

(ASSOCIATE)